
Name of B.E.O Akhaya Ku. Behera

Mobile No. 9348533738

Office No. NA

Name of the W.E.O Pradipta Ku. Dalai

Mobile No. 9938137811

Office No. NA

AWC 
Enrollment
0-6 years 
children 

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female

1 01-04-2024 MON

2 Manijanga S.N.Patna-1 AWC 0 27 16 11 27 6370453055 8280414629 02-04-2024 TUE

Manijanga S.N.Patna-2 AWC 6 26 18 8 26 9438097059 8280414631 02-04-2024 TUE

Manijanga Manijanga AWC 18 7 11 18 8249057036 8280414627 03-04-2024 WED

3 Manijanga HUKUTOLA AWC 10 22 12 10 22 9938145253 8280414627 03-04-2024 WED
4 04-04-2024 THU

5 Manijanga Nimakana AWC 34 11 23 34 9937898072 8280414628 05-04-2024 FRI

Manijanga Illaspur(M) AWC 9 3 6 9 9776506127 8280414628 05-04-2024 FRI

Jadtira Khandiagorada(M) AWC 12 5 2 3 5 8018316025 8280414614 05-04-2024 FRI

6 Manijanga Kaudiabarei AWC 13 20 12 8 20 9937913390 8280414632 06-04-2024 SAT
7 07-04-2024 SUN

8 Manijanga Sindhol AWC 22 12 10 22 7681048629 8280414632 08-04-2024 MON

Manijanga Sanimula(M) AWC 13 9 3 6 9 9178346325 8280414632 08-04-2024 MON

9 Manijanga Indarapa AWC 23 12 11 23 9777109191 8280414626 09-04-2024 TUE

Jadtira Jadatira-1 AWC 6 39 20 19 39 7205269071 8280414623 09-04-2024 TUE

Tirtol Arjanga AWC 33 18 15 33 8249895152 8280414609 10-04-2024 WED

10 Tirtol Baniasahi(M) AWC 33 14 19 33 6372540380 8280414609 10-04-2024 WED

Tirtol Netakunda(M) AWC 20 8 5 3 8 8658849436 8280414609 10-04-2024 WED
11 11-04-2024 THU

12 Jadtira Bandhabati AWC 13 10 3 13 9777804629 8280414614 12-04-2024 FRI

Jadtira Panchei(M) AWC 20 19 14 5 19 9090778182 8280414614 12-04-2024 FRI

Jadtira Jadatira-3 AWC 42 22 20 42 6370855625 8280414624 13-04-2024 SAT

13 Jadtira Jadatira-2 AWC 12 29 14 15 29 9937679221 8280414624 13-04-2024 SAT
14 14-04-2024 SUN

15-Apr-24
MON

Tirtol Tentulipada-2 AWC 40 19 21 40 9556444480 8280414606 16-04-2024 TUE

16 Tirtol Tentulipada-3 AWC 28 29 12 17 29 9438110075 8280414606 16-04-2024 TUE
17 17-04-2024 WED
18 18-04-2024 THU

19 Tirtol Tirtol-1 AWC 59 24 35 59 9439142445 8280414611 19-04-2024 FRI

Tirtol Tirtol-2 AWC 12 38 15 23 38 8984322023 8280414612 19-04-2024 FRI

Tirtol Manitri AWC 49 23 26 49 8018167303 8280414603 20-04-2024 SAT

20 Tirtol Rathipur AWC 22 22 8 14 22 7540805274 8280414604 20-04-2024 SAT
21 21-04-2024 SUN

22 Tirtol Nausira AWC 38 19 19 38 9040292495 8280414610 22-04-2024 MON

Tirtol Mundasahi(M) AWC 12 9 2 7 9 9078057261 8280414610 22-04-2024 MON

Tirtol Khandasahi-1 AWC 31 18 13 31 9040492826 8280414602 23-04-2024 TUE

Tirtol Khandasahi-2 AWC 38 18 20 38 9668780871 8280414602 23-04-2024 TUE

23 Tirtol Ahana AWC 20 26 13 13 26 9778371808 8280414529 23-04-2024 TUE

Tirtol Tentulipada-1 AWC 39 22 17 39 9827856538 8280414605 24-04-2024 WED

SL NO. Name of the village Name of the Institution
CODE OF 
INSTITUT

ION

School/ 
Anganwadi

Categoru of School 
(Res/ Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned 
Hq of 

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

RAM NAVAMI
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Office No. NA

Total Number of children in institution

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

ID UL FITER

Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date Day

ST & SC DEPARTMENT LABOUR & ESI DEPT. DRIVER Tapas Das 6370979768

Name of the officer NA

Mobile No. NA

Office No. NA PHARMACIST Tanukalpita Panda 9348738367

ANM/SN Anjali Samal 7749966472

C.D.P.O Malati Marandi AYUSH DOCTOR(M) Dr. Tushar H. Nanda 9776905351, 7978626065

Mobile No. 9438194583 AYUSH DOCTOR(F) Dr. Prajna P. Padhiary 9337357595

ANNUAL MICRO PLAN FOR R.B.S.K TEAM-A(MHT-1) 
(2024-2025) TIRTOL

DISTRICT : JAGATSINGHPUR BLOCK : TIRTOL MHT UID : MHT-1

S & ME DEPARTMENT WOMEN & CHILD DEV. DEPT. STAFF DETAILS NAME MOBILE NO.



Tirtol Baingola AWC 14 7 7 14 8249826350 8280414601 24-04-2024 WED

24 Tirtol Salijanga(M) AWC 30 15 7 8 15 9668082803 8280414601 24-04-2024 WED
25 25-04-2024 THU

26 Tarajanga Pubapada AWC 46 26 20 46 8598996814 8280414596 26-04-2024 FRI

Tarajanga Hazipur AWC 34 23 11 34 6370498042 8280414597 26-04-2024 FRI

Tarajanga Biseswarpur AWC 35 15 10 5 15 9348072968 8280414596 26-04-2024 FRI

Jadtira Arada-1 AWC 53 17 36 53 9778092251 8280414608 27-04-2024 SAT

27 Jadtira Arada-2 AWC 15 38 19 19 38 9556997286 8280414608 27-04-2024 SAT
28 28-04-2024 SUN

29 Tarajanga Kotakana AWC   51 29 22 51 9938856514 8280414598 29-04-2024 MON

Tarajanga Bambilo AWC 27 32 15 17 32 9776960569 8280414595 29-04-2024 MON

30 DHH MEETING 30-04-2024 TUE

Tarajanga Tertanga-1 AWC 40 21 19 40 8917463114 8280414507 01-05-2024 WED

Tarajanga Tertanga-2 AWC 28 28 11 17 28 7381165073 8280414507 01-05-2024 WED

31 Tarajanga Dandasahi AWC 22 11 11 22 7205458343 8280414507 01-05-2024 WED
32 02-05-2024 THU

33 Tarajanga Tarajanga-1 AWC 28 15 13 28 9438446235 8280414599 03-05-2024 FRI

Tarajanga Tarajanga-2 AWC 53 26 27 53 9090433269 8280414500 03-05-2024 FRI

Tarajanga Bafapur AWC 22 36 18 18 36 9439649035 8280414594 03-05-2024 FRI

Tarajanga Podapada AWC 34 21 13 34 9853994210 8280414598 04-05-2024 SAT

34 Tarajanga Roulpada(M) AWC 30 8 4 4 8 9348216307 8280414595 04-05-2024 SAT
35 05-05-2024 SUN

36 Krushnanandapur Maulabimhala(M) AWC  42 17 25 42 9090228635 8280414515 06-05-2024 MON

Krushnanandapur Kajimohalla AWC 72
60 31 29 60

9937964970 / 
8249505744

8280414516
06-05-2024 MON

Krushnanandapur Akhunmohala AWC 76 36 40 76 9937435749 8280414513 07-05-2024 TUE

37

Krushnanandapur Baniasahi(M) AWC 70
32 20 12 32

7873665278 / 
6370779933

8280414513
07-05-2024 TUE

38 Krushnanandapur Dhobasahi AWC 70 103 56 47 103 9938584775 8280414514 08-05-2024 WED
39 09-05-2024 THU

40 Krushnanandapur Gajipur AWC 45 27 18 45 9583295028 8280414515 10-05-2024 FRI

Krushnanandapur Manumohala AWC 70 62 31 31 62 7504976921 8280414517 10-05-2024 FRI

41 Krushnanandapur Sekhmahala(M) AWC 70 45 16 29 45 9853731296 8280414514 11-05-2024 SAT
42 12-05-2024 SUN

43 Krushnanandapur Mirmohala-1 AWC 70 89 47 42 89 9777027950 8280414510 13-05-2024 MON

Krushnanandapur Mirmohala-2 AWC 49 21 28 49 8456859522 8280414518 14-05-2024 TUE

44 Krushnanandapur Mirmohala-3 AWC 70 37 21 16 37 9776632036 8280414518 14-05-2024 TUE

45 15-05-2024 WED
46 16-05-2024 THU

47 Krushnanandapur Nadamahala-1 AWC 44 29 15 44 7873580790 8280414419 17-05-2024 FRI

Bisanpur Nadamahala-2 AWC 65 31 15 16 31 7077750149 8280414519 17-05-2024 FRI

48 Krushnanandapur K.N.Pur-1 AWC 70 85 39 46 85 9938219308 8280414509 18-05-2024 SAT
49 19-05-2024 SUN

50 Bisanpur Bisanpur-2 AWC 61 44 17 61 9938406774 8280414468 20-05-2024 MON

Bisanpur Santhdev(M) AWC 45 19 9 10 19 7381737870 8280414468 20-05-2024 MON

51 Krushnanandapur Nuagaon AWC 43 24 19 43 9178407785 8280414473 21-05-2024 TUE

Krushnanandapur Parinuagaon(M) AWC 75 29 14 15 29 9668285025 8280414473 21-05-2024 TUE

52 Bisanpur Bisanpur-1 AWC 45 94 47 47 94 9937392257 8280414468 22-05-2024 WED
53 23-05-2024 THU

54 Krushnanandapur K.N.Pur-2 AWC 70 60 24 36 60 9938086567 8280414512 24-05-2024 FRI

55 Krushnanandapur Paikakula AWC 68 100 52 48 100 7377018195 8280414511 25-05-2024 SAT
56 26-05-2024 SUN

57 Krushnanandapur Itatikiri AWC 72 83 44 39 83 9583349627 8280414508 27-05-2024 MON

58 Bisanpur Kolta-1 AWC 40 20 20 40 9437604840 8280414496 28-05-2024 TUE

Bisanpur Bisanpur-3 AWC 48 59 31 28 59 6371286455 8280414467 28-05-2024 TUE

59 Bisanpur Kolta-2 AWC 48 126 63 63 126 9776681883 8280414497 29-05-2024 WED
60 30-05-2024 THU

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



61 DHH MEETING 31-05-2024 FRI

Bisanpur Manapur-1 AWC 22 7 15 22 9938520499 8280414469 01-06-2024 SAT

62 Bisanpur Manapur-2 AWC 60 25 11 14 25 9668511181 8280414470 01-06-2024 SAT
63 02-06-2024 SUN

64 Bisanpur Kolta-3 AWC 26 10 16 26 9583182530 8280414497 03-06-2024 MON

Kanimul T.Berhampur AWC 48 23 13 10 23 7682046492 8280414493 03-06-2024 MON

KANIMUL AWC 39 19 20 39 9658535978 8280414494 03-06-2024 MON

65 Samantarapur Anupala AWC 17 9 8 17 8895016484 8280414479 04-06-2024 TUE

Samantarapur Anupala Nuasahi AWC 47 32 17 15 32 9938087122 8280414483 04-06-2024 TUE

Samantarapur Sirasta AWC 34 16 18 34 9938087122 8280414483 05-06-2024 WED

66 Samantarapur Talaukushi AWC 45 16 6 10 16 8658878966 8280414484 05-06-2024 WED
67 06-06-2024 THU

68 Samantarapur Samantarapur-2 AWC 47 27 20 47 9777595517 8280414482 07-06-2024 FRI

Samantarapur Ukusahi AWC 41 23 13 10 23 9178950790 8280414484 07-06-2024 FRI

69 Samantarapur Muraripur AWC 37 22 15 37 9777595517 8280414482 08-06-2024 SAT

Samantarapur Sahabadpur AWC 40 26 9 17 26 9178950790 8280414484 08-06-2024 SAT
70 09-06-2024 SUN

71 Kolar Kolar AWC 27 14 13 27 9938646716 8280414506 10-06-2024 MON

Kolar BILAKOLAR AWC 30 56 26 30 56 9668343737 8280414505 10-06-2024 MON

72 Samantarapur Samantarapur-1 AWC 33 17 16 33 9178077604 8280414481 11-06-2024 TUE

Samantarapur Jogisahi(M) AWC 12 8 4 12 9937362655 8280414481 11-06-2024 TUE

Samantarapur Jayachandipada(M) AWC 40 19 9 10 19 7894500826 8280414481 11-06-2024 TUE

73
Kolar Dasamanakul AWC 28

44 23 21 44
8917625655 8280414504

12-06-2024 WED

Kolar Raghunathpur AWC 28 22 13 9 22 9938340734 8280414503 12-06-2024 WED
74 13-06-2024 THU
75 14-06-2024 FRI
76 15-06-2024 SAT
77 16-06-2024 SUN
78 17-06-2024 MON

79 18-06-2024 TUE
81 20-06-2024 THU

82 Kolar Dhanua AWC 20 11 9 20 7681802620 8280414503 21-06-2024 FRI

Kolar Adhapati AWC 30 29 18 11 29 9178857349 8280414503 21-06-2024 FRI

Kolar Nagapura AWC 37 24 13 37 9777709523 8280414507 22-06-2024 SAT

Kolar Jaipur AWC 28 17 11 28 9668753880 8280414505 22-06-2024 SAT

83 Kolar Patakura(M) AWC 30 18 9 9 18 9438822778 8280414507 22-06-2024 SAT
84 23-06-2024 SUN

85 Kolar Olagada-1 AWC 32 11 21 32 9938032406 8280414475 24-06-2024 MON

Kolar Olagada-2 AWC 28 21 9 12 21 9937311322 8280414475 24-06-2024 MON

Kolar Tartol AWC 50 33 17 50 9090497684 8280414478 25-06-2024 TUE

Kolar Gopiakuda(M) AWC 16 10 6 16 7606024929 8280414478 25-06-2024 TUE

Kolar Basantiasahi(M) AWC 18
8 5 3 8

9776240319 8280414478
25-06-2024 TUE

86 Porgadei Porgadei AWC 40 23 17 40 9668176482 8280414476 26-06-2024 WED

87
Porgadei Baulanga AWC 25

35 14 21 35
9776631737 8280414630

26-06-2024 WED
88 27-06-2024 THU

89 Porgadei Ranitola AWC 24 11 13 24 9438070541 8280414630 28-06-2024 FRI

Porgadei Alakana AWC 25 23 9 14 23 9938005302 8280414476 28-06-2024 FRI

90

Porgadei Jogania AWC 25
38 18 20 38

8260406351/ 
7326950758

8280414474
28-06-2024 FRI

DHG MEETING 29-06-2024 SAT
91 30-06-2024 SUN

92 Amberi Bharagola AWC 16 9 7 16 9178216447 8280414463 01-07-2024 MON

Amberi Kulasahi(M) AWC 11 4 7 11 9937365458 8280414463 01-07-2024 MON

Amberi Eragari(M) AWC 35 6 3 3 6 8658005568 8280414463 01-07-2024 MON

93 Gopalpur Saralpur-1 AWC 50 33 17 50 7748872904 8280414465 02-07-2024 TUE

Gopalpur Saralpur-2 AWC 42 22 6 16 22 9938476970 8280414465 02-07-2024 TUE

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SABITRI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
RAJA
RAJA

SUNDAY
IDD UL ZUHA

PENSION DAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



Amberi Marjita AWC 18 7 11 18 9938932551 8280414464 03-07-2024 WED

94 Amberi Kesarada(M) AWC 28 12 7 5 12 9668370905 8280414464 03-07-2024 WED
95 04-07-2024 THU

96 Amberi Arilo AWC 13 6 7 13 8895964930 8280414462 05-07-2024 FRI

Amberi Deuli AWC 28 19 8 11 19 9668130300 8280414462 05-07-2024 FRI

97 Dainlo Damodarapatna AWC 40 35 17 18 35 8658521278 8280414490 06-07-2024 SAT
98 07-07-2024 SUN

99 Amberi Amberi-1 AWC 38 22 16 38 9668243352 8280414461 08-07-2024 MON

Amberi Amberi-2 AWC 28 21 12 9 21 8093621625 8280414461 08-07-2024 MON

100 Tirtol Nahanguri AWC 35 8 4 4 8 9178793559 8280414492 09-07-2024 TUE

Dainlo Posal-1 AWC 27 9 18 27 9556668726 8280414491 09-07-2024 TUE

101 Dainlo Posal-2 AWC 28 52 27 25 52 6370331924 8280414491 10-07-2024 WED
102 11-07-2024 THU

103 Dainlo Dainlo AWC 25 15 10 25 9777558540 8280414489 12-07-2024 FRI

Gopalpur Janardanpur(M) AWC 45 11 5 6 11 8658269931 8280414489 12-07-2024 FRI

104 Dainlo PARUNA AWC 41 21 20 41 9777346879 8280414492 13-07-2024 SAT

Dainlo Mundida(M) AWC 39 26 13 39 8658339930 8280414492 13-07-2024 SAT
105 14-07-2024 SUN

106 15-07-2024 MON

107 Kanimul Matagajapur AWC 33 15 18 33 9556561526 8280414471 16-07-2024 TUE

Kanimul Singhasahi(M) AWC 65 26 11 15 26 9438407842 8280414471 16-07-2024 TUE
108 17-07-2024 WED
109 18-07-2024 THU

110 Kanimul Nabinabaga AWC 24 9 15 24 9938085696 8280414472 19-07-2024 FRI

Kanimul Mirjapur AWC 42 33 17 16 33 8018161680 8280414500 19-07-2024 FRI

Kanimul Kilipal-1 AWC 26 14 12 26 9658374556 8280414495 20-07-2024 SAT

111 Kanimul Kilipal-2 AWC 40 30 16 14 30 9078439211 8280414495 20-07-2024 SAT
112 21-07-2024 SUN

113 Kanimul Lankapada AWC  27 14 13 27 9938936250 8280414498 22-07-2024 MON

Kanimul Parilankapada AWC 48 36 25 11 36 9937819556 8280414498 22-07-2024 MON

Kanimul Gaithipur AWC 24 10 14 24 9937791012 8280414501 23-07-2024 TUE

114 Kanimul Narijanga AWC 45 27 13 14 27 9777854010 8280414502 23-07-2024 TUE

115 Kanimul Bhansar AWC 40 21 19 40 9937769467 8280414633 24-07-2024 WED

Kanimul Mundasahi(M) AWC 50 15 10 5 15 9937179017 8280414493 24-07-2024 WED
116 25-07-2024 THU

117 Gopalpur Gopalpur(S)-1 AWC 21 11 10 21 6370243224 8280414493 26-07-2024 FRI

Gopalpur Gopalpur(S)-2 AWC
26 17 9 26

9861425381 8280414493
26-07-2024 FRI

Gopalpur Derakana AWC 35 22 9 13 22 9668656643 8280414493 26-07-2024 FRI

118 Gopalpur Behedpur-1 AWC 47 23 24 47 9556285285 8280414486 27-07-2024 SAT

Gopalpur Behedpur-2 AWC 40 24 14 10 24 9583460309 8280414486 27-07-2024 SAT
119 28-07-2024 SUN

120 Gopalpur Badajingal AWC 22 14 8 22 9556262433 8280414485 29-07-2024 MON

Gopalpur Jingaldhia(M) AWC 32 26 10 16 26 9937576697 8280414485 29-07-2024 MON

Gopalpur Bijipur-1 AWC 20 10 10 20 8660640102 8280414487 30-07-2024 TUE

Gopalpur Bijipur-2 AWC 40 29 13 16 29 9583460309 8280414487 30-07-2024 TUE

122 DHH MEETING 31-07-2024 WED
123 01-08-2024 THU

124
MANIJANGA

GOVT.UPSCHOOL 
NIMAKANA

School Non-Res
102 6 9 14 10 9 20 21 13 0 0 0 0 54 48 102

9938189343 8280414628
02-08-2024 FRI

MANIJANGA
Govt.Primary School 

Sindhol
School Non-Res 12

28 3 6 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28
9861497771 8280414632

02-08-2024 FRI

MANIJANGA
SUJAUDDIN NAGAR 

PATANA PRY. SCHOOL
School Non-Res 4

86 9 14 20 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 47 86
9556369700 8280414623

03-08-2024 SAT

125
JADTIRA

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BATILO

School Non-Res 15
39 6 4 11 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 23 39

9668457453 8280414625
03-08-2024 SAT

126 04-08-2024 SUN

127
JADTIRA JADATIRA PRY. SCHOOL School Non-Res

31 4 5 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 31
8280697557 8280414624

05-08-2024 MON

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

MOHRAM



JADTIRA
BANDHABATI PRY. 

SCHOOL
School Non-Res

30 3 8 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 30
9777811560 8280414614

05-08-2024 MON

JADTIRA
GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL, 

ARADA 
School Non-Res 15

42 7 3 12 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 42
8093625311 8280414608

05-08-2024 MON

128

TIRTOL
BHOLANATH 

GOVERNMENT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL

School Non-Res
55 4 10 15 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 33 55

8763671888 8280414609
06-08-2024 TUE

TIRTOL
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, 

TIRTOL
School Non-Res

14 27 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 10 0 0 0 0 27 27
9777327976 8280414611

06-08-2024 TUE

TARAJANGA GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BAFAPUR

GO
VT.
PRI

School Non-Res
65 17 12 14 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 31 65

9438220806 8280414594
07-08-2024 WED

129 TARAJANGA BISESWARPUR PRY. BISE School Non-Res 35 23 1 5 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 23 7504875561 8280414596 07-08-2024 WED
130 08-08-2024 THU

131

TARAJANGA
SATYANARAYAN NODAL 
UP SCHOOL, KOTAKANA

School Non-Res
14 72 7 9 14 8 9 15 10 0 0 0 0 0 32 40 72

9776707557 8280414598
09-08-2024 FRI

132
TIRTOL

GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL 
TIRTOL

School Non-Res
8 63 10 9 9 10 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 33 63

9938339643 8280414611
10-08-2024 SAT

133 11-08-2024 SUN

134
MANIJANGA

MANIJANGA NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

School Non-Res
1 3 3 17 19 27 37 38 60 55 66 0 0 0 171 154 325

8895606405 8280414627
12-08-2024 MON

135
MANIJANGA

MANIJANGA NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

School Non-Res
1

8895606405 8280414627
13-08-2024 TUE

136
MANIJANGA

MANIJANGA NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

School Non-Res
1

8895606405 8280414627
14-08-2024 WED

137 15-08-2024 THU

138 16-08-2024 FRI

139

KOLAR
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL KOLAR JAIPUR
School Non-Res

28 46 7 11 9 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26 46

8658849844 8280414505
17-08-2024 SAT

140 18-08-2024 SUN
141 19-08-2024 MON

142
TIRTOL

AKHANDAL NODAL 
UPPER PRY. SCHOOL

School Non-Res 12
131 11 10 24 15 27 12 14 18 0 0 0 0 65 66 131

9668322843 8280414610
20-08-2024 TUE

143

TIRTOL
J.P.  GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL,KHANDASAHI

School Non-Res 14

135 13 6 24 15 17 22 22 16 0 0 0 0 65 70 135

9777228547 8280414602

21-08-2024 WED
144 22-08-2024 THU

145
TARAJANGA

GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL 
TERTANG

School Non-Res 16
156 19 20 20 17 33 26 21 0 0 0 0 0 96 60 156

9438140387 8280414507
23-08-2024 FRI

146 24-08-2024 SAT
147 25-08-2024 SUN
148 26-08-2024 MON

149
TIRTOL

TENTULIPADA UP 
SCHOOL

School Non-Res
15 112 17 12 9 14 20 27 13 0 0 0 0 0 56 56 112

8080140024 8280414606
27-08-2024 TUE

150
TARAJANGA

GOVT UP SCHOOL 
PUBAPADA

School Non-Res
84 6 13 4 14 15 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 39 45 84

8763815437 8280414596
28-08-2024 WED

TARAJANGA
GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL 

PODAPADA
School Non-Res 35

38 2 6 15 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 38
8763680652 8280414598

28-08-2024 WED

TARAJANGA
GOVT. PRY SCHOOL 

ROULPADA
School Non-Res

19 2 3 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 19
9937591697 8280414595

28-08-2024 WED
151 29-08-2024 THU

152
KOLAR

SHREE MAA GOVT. 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

School Non-Res
22 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 9 0 0 0 22 22

9583678965 8280414504
30-08-2024 FRI

KOLAR
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL DASMANKUL
School Non-Res

28 45 9 7 14 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 45
9178208068 8280414504

30-08-2024 FRI
153 DHH MEETING 31-08-2024 SAT
154 01-09-2024 SUN

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY
JHULAN PRNAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
JANMASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY



155 Manijanga S.N.Patna-1 AWC 0 27 16 11 27 6370453055 8280414629 02-09-2024 MON

Manijanga S.N.Patna-2 AWC 6 26 18 8 26 9438097059 8280414631 02-09-2024 MON

156 Manijanga Manijanga AWC 18 7 11 18 8249057036 8280414627 03-09-2024 TUE

Manijanga HUKUTOLA AWC 10 22 12 10 22 9938145253 8280414627 03-09-2024 TUE

157 Manijanga Nimakana AWC 34 11 23 34 9937898072 8280414628 05-09-2024 WED

Manijanga Illaspur(M) AWC 9 3 6 9 9776506127 8280414628 05-09-2024 WED

Jadtira Khandiagorada(M) AWC 12 5 2 3 5 8018316025 8280414614 05-09-2024 WED
158 05-09-2024 THU

159 Manijanga Sindhol AWC 22 12 10 22 7681048629 8280414632 06-09-2024 FRI

Manijanga Sanimula(M) AWC 13 9 3 6 9 9178346325 8280414632 06-09-2024 FRI
160 07-09-2024 SAT
161 08-09-2024 SUN

162

TIRTOL
MANI CHARAN SARALA  
GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 

TIRTOL
School Non-Res 6

398 40 52 93 102 111 212 186 398

9439013466 8280414611
09-09-2024 MON

163

TIRTOL
MANI CHARAN SARALA  
GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 

TIRTOL
School Non-Res 6 9439013466 8280414611

10-09-2024 TUE

164

TIRTOL
MANI CHARAN SARALA  
GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 

TIRTOL
School Non-Res 6 9439013466 8280414611

11-09-2024 WED
165 12-09-2024 THU

166

TIRTOL
MANI CHARAN SARALA  
GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 

TIRTOL
School Non-Res 6 9439013466 8280414611

13-09-2024 FRI

167

KOLAR
SRI BATAMAHAPURUS 
VIDYAPITHA , TARTOL

School Non-Res 14
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 30 0 0 41 27 68

9556846019 8280414478
14-09-2024 SAT

168 15-09-2024 SUN
169 16-09-2024 MON

170 17-09-2024 TUE

171
TARAJANGA

TARAJANGA NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

School Non-Res 16
231 25 42 49 56 59 117 114 231

9937369871 8280414599
18-09-2024 WED

172 19-09-2024 THU

173
TARAJANGA

TARAJANGA NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

School Non-Res 16 9937369871 8280414599
20-09-2024 FRI

174
KOLAR GOVT. UP SCHOOL 

TARTOL
School Non-Res 14

111 11 10 15 12 10 28 25 0 0 0 0 0 51 60 111
9556846019 8280414478

21-09-2024 SAT
175 22-09-2024 SUN

176

KOLAR
JAGANNATH GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL, KOLAR JAYPUR

School Non-Res 30
211 7 5 5 11 9 22 18 50 46 28 0 0 110 101 211

9090344667 8280414505
23-09-2024 MON

177
KOLAR

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL OLAGADA

School Non-Res
39 12 6 7 5 9 13 26 39

9777811668 8280414475
24-09-2024 TUE

KOLAR
GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BAJEDHANUA
School Non-Res

50 15 3 2 3 5 2 9 6 15

9938145775 8280414475
24-09-2024 TUE

KOLAR
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY 

SCHOOL DHANUA 
PATKURA

School Non-Res
30 56 6 11 7 7 7 9 9 26 30 56

9778167890 8280414503
25-09-2024 WED

178

KOLAR
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 
RAGHUNATHPUR

School Non-Res
28 0 3 4 8 1 10 2 13 15 28

9937527787 8280414503
25-09-2024 WED

179 26-09-2024 THU

180
PORGADEI

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL RANITOLA

School Non-Res
32 3 6 8 7 8 16 16 32

7894686832 8280414630
27-09-2024 FRI

GANESH PUJA
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
MOHMAD JAYANTI

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



PORGADEI
BUDHIKELUNI UPPER 

PRY. SCHOOL, RANITOLA
School Non-Res 30

16 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 11 5 16

9938506764 8280414630
27-09-2024 FRI

PORGADEI
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL BAULANGA
School Non-Res 25

35 4 11 7 5 8 15 20 35
9938885315 8280414630

28-09-2024 SAT

181
PORGADEI

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL JOGANIA

School Non-Res 25
28 8 6 3 4 7 17 11 28

9658820100 8280414474
28-09-2024 SAT

182 29-09-2024 SUN
183 DHH MEETING 30-09-2024 MON

184
 SAMANTARAPUR

SAMANTARAPUR G.P. 
NODAL HS, SIRASTA

School Non-Res
68 3 2 1 2 3 11 3 20 16 7 32 36 68

9668624913 8280414483
01-10-2024 TUE

 SAMANTARAPUR
NANDAKISHORE GOVT. 
UP SCHOOL BILASPUR

School Non-Res 40
59 8 8 9 11 8 9 6 34 25 59

8018786106 8280414480
01-10-2024 TUE

185 02-10-2024 WED
186 03-10-2024 THU

187
PORGADEI

R.G.S.M. GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, PORGADEI

School Non-Res 25
208 6 5 11 15 11 20 28 43 33 36 92 116 208

9178695672 8280414476
04-10-2024 FRI

PORGADEI
R.G.S.M. GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, PORGADEI

School Non-Res 25 9178695672 8280414476
04-10-2024 FRI

188
DAINLO

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
PARUNA 

School Non-Res 40
37 8 3 11 10 5 23 14 37

9778849564 8280414492
05-10-2024 SAT

189 06-10-2024 SUN

190
 SAMANTARAPUR

 GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL ANUPALA

School Non-Res
47 7 5 13 15 7 24 23 47

7894962299 8280414479
07-10-2024 MON

 SAMANTARAPUR
BIC NODAL UPPER PRY. 

SCHOOL, UKUSAHI
School Non-Res

57 8 7 9 8 10 8 7 27 30 57

8018976045 8280414484
07-10-2024 MON

 SAMANTARAPUR
BIPADBHANJANI U.P. 

SCHOOL,SAHABADPUR
School Non-Res 45

5 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 5

9938355584 8280414480
07-10-2024 MON

191
 SAMANTARAPUR

 Govt. HIGH SCHOOL 
SAMANTARAPUR

School Non-Res 40
242 7 10 12 11 23 28 28 36 45 42 108 134 242

9439454696 8280414481
08-10-2024 TUE

192
 SAMANTARAPUR

 Govt. HIGH SCHOOL 
SAMANTARAPUR

School Non-Res 40 9439454696 8280414481
09-10-2024 WED

193 10-10-2024 THU
194 11-10-2024 FRI
195 12-10-2024 SAT
196 13-10-2024 SUN

197
AMBERI

PATITAPABAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

School Non-Res 35
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 54 44 64 60 124

9776150115 8280414463
14-10-2024 MON

198 15-10-2024 TUE
199 16-10-2024 WED
200 17-10-2024 THU

201

AMBERI
PATITAPABAN GOVT. 
UPPER PRY. SCHOOL, 

AMBERI
School Non-Res 35

84 7 3 6 7 10 26 25 40 44 84

9938810117 8280414463
18-10-2024 FRI

202
DAINLO

BAIDESWAR GOVT 
UPPER PRY. SCHOOL

School Non-Res 40
61 5 4 8 10 6 8 8 12 36 25 61

9658348191 8280414489
19-10-2024 SAT

203 20-10-2024 SUN

DAINLO
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

GOVT UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, P. POSAL

School Non-Res 28

199 12 22 24 26 31 33 51 101 98 199

9178908450 8280414491

21-10-2024 MON

205

DAINLO
CHANDRA SEKHAR 

GOVT UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, P. POSAL

School Non-Res 28 9178908450 8280414491

22-10-2024 TUE

KUMARPURNAMI
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SAPTAMI
ASTAMI
NAVAMI
SUNDAY

PENSION DAY



206
DAINLO

PARUNA POSAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

School Non-Res 28
155 51 48 56 81 74 155

9861338849 8280414491
23-10-2024 WED

207 24-10-2024 THU

208
GOPALPUR

BASUDEV HIGH SCHOOL, 
SARALPUR

School Non-Res
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 5 10 15

9861159289 8280414465
25-10-2024 FRI

GOPALPUR
GOVT. UP SCHOOL 

SARALPUR
School Non-Res

50 58 3 7 6 9 6 7 9 11 29 29 58
9178669107 8280414465

25-10-2024 FRI

209

KANIMUL
JANATA GOVT. UPPER 

PRY. SCHOOL, 
MIRZAPUR

School Non-Res
50 71 3 4 8 5 5 13 15 18 24 47 71

9692282133 8280414500
26-10-2024 SAT

210 27-10-2024 SUN

211
GOPALPUR

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BEHEDPUR

School Non-Res
17 1 7 1 4 4 8 9 17

9777868021 8280414486
28-10-2024 MON

GOPALPUR
BHAGABATI GOVT 

UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
BIJIPUR

School Non-Res 42
40 4 5 7 7 4 6 7 16 24 40

7683836174 8280414487
28-10-2024 MON

212

KANIMUL
BALABIHARI GOVT. 

UPPER PRY. SCHOOL, 
MATAGAJAPUR

School Non-Res 60
128 9 6 21 22 24 8 23 15 64 64 128

7608937343 8280414471
29-10-2024 TUE

213 DHH MEETING 30-10-2024 WED
214 31-10-2024 THU

215
KANIMUL

OSHAMANI GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL

School Non-Res 46
73 41 32 38 35 73

9437175245 8280414498
01-11-2024 FRI

216
BISHANPUR

KOLTA UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL

School Non-Res 48
62 23 39 30 32 62

9937793211 8280414496
02-11-2024 SAT

217 03-11-2024 SUN

218
KANIMUL

GOVT. PRIMARY SHOOL 
KANIMUL

School Non-Res
70 13 13 16 13 15 24 46 70

9178642791 8280414493
04-11-2024 MON

KANIMUL
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL. KILIPAL

School Non-Res 44
54 6 11 8 15 24 29 25 54

9938274326 8280414495
04-11-2024 MON

Kanimul Kilipal-1 AWC 26 14 12 26 9658374556 8280414495 04-11-2024 MON

Kanimul Kilipal-2 AWC 40 30 16 14 30 9078439211 8280414495 04-11-2024 MON

219
KANIMUL

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NARIJANGA

School Non-Res
35 5 5 6 8 11 18 17 35

9938441552 8280414502
05-11-2024 TUE

KANIMUL
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL LANKAPADA
School Non-Res 45

33 5 8 3 12 5 11 22 33
7504564445 8280414498

05-11-2024 TUE

Kanimul Gaithipur AWC 24 10 14 24 9937791012 8280414501 05-11-2024 TUE

Kanimul Narijanga AWC 45 27 13 14 27 9777854010 8280414502 05-11-2024 TUE

220

KANIMUL
GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY 

SCHOOL BHANSAR
School Non-Res

38 2 2 10 7 11 3 3 18 20 38

9777854311 8280414633
06-11-2024 WED

0
BISHANPUR

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL MANAPUR

School Non-Res 68
59 8 5 16 14 16 22 37 59

8895354670 8280414469
06-11-2024 WED

Kanimul Bhansar AWC 40 21 19 40 9937769467 8280414633 06-11-2024 WED
221 07-11-2024 THU

222

BISHANPUR
GOVT. URDU PRY. 

SCHOOL NADAMOHALLA
School Non-Res

39 10 10 4 9 6 23 16 39

9777796808 8280414519
08-11-2024 FRI

223
BISHANPUR

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL KOLTA 

School Non-Res
48 47 4 9 12 10 12 16 31 47

9937589620 8280414496
09-11-2024 SAT

224 10-11-2024 SUN

225

BISHANPUR
SHAHEED ADAM AHMED 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, 
BISHANPUR

School Non-Res 90
320 37 50 66 87 80 162 158 320

9853423850 8280414468
11-11-2024 MON

226

BISHANPUR
SHAHEED ADAM AHMED 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, 
BISHANPUR

School Non-Res 90 9853423850 8280414468
12-11-2024 TUE

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

KALI PUJA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



227

BISHANPUR
SHAHEED ADAM AHMED 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, 
BISHANPUR

School Non-Res 90 9853423850 8280414468
13-11-2024 WED

228 14-11-2024 THU
229 15-11-2024 FRI

230 16-11-2024 SAT
231 17-11-2024 SUN

232

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

HAZI SAIKH 
SAMIRUDDIN GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL
School Non-Res

70 480 71 76 79 124 130 217 263 480

9938077458 8280414509
18-11-2024 MON

233

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

HAZI SAIKH 
SAMIRUDDIN GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL
School Non-Res

70

9938077458 8280414509
19-11-2024 TUE

234

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

HAZI SAIKH 
SAMIRUDDIN GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL
School Non-Res

70

9938077458 8280414509
20-11-2024 WED

235 21-11-2024 THU

236

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

HAZI SAIKH 
SAMIRUDDIN GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL
School Non-Res

70

9938077458 8280414509
22-11-2024 FRI

237

KRUSHNANANDAP
UR

GOVT. URDU PRY. 
SCHOOL GAZIPUR

School Non-Res
58 103 16 19 28 22 19 44 59 103

9937147186 8280414515
23-11-2024 SAT

238 24-11-2024 SUN

239

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL 
AKHUNMOHALLA 

School Non-Res 58
266 20 25 31 30 38 43 32 47 132 134 266

7681866786 8280414513
25-11-2024 MON

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL 
AKHUNMOHALLA 

School Non-Res 58 7681866786 8280414513
26-11-2024 TUE

240

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

GOVT. U.P. SCHOOL 
AKHUNMOHALLA 

School Non-Res 58 7681866786 8280414513
27-11-2024 WED

242 28-11-2024 THU
243 DHH MEETING 29-11-2024 FRI

244

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

GOVT. URDU PRY. 
SCHOOL ITATIKIRI

School Non-Res 70
147 21 24 38 38 26 72 75 147

8280216899 8280414508
30-11-2024 SAT

245 01-12-2024 SUN

246
BISHANPUR

GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, NIRAPOI

School Non-Res
23 5 4 3 3 8 10 13 23

7894500994 8280414470
02-12-2024 MON

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

BUDHI JAGULAI GOVT. 
U.P. SCHOOL

School Non-Res 58
51 2 7 9 10 11 5 7 26 25 51

9777632152 8280414473
02-12-2024 MON

Amberi Amberi-1 AWC 38 22 16 38 9668243352 8280414461 02-12-2024 MON

Amberi Amberi-2 AWC 28 21 12 9 21 8093621625 8280414461 02-12-2024 MON

247
BISHANPUR

GOVT. URDU PRY. 
SCHOOL BISHANPUR

School Non-Res 58
133 26 23 36 29 19 67 66 133

9937138491 8280414467
03-12-2024 TUE

SINDHOL TRISAKHA UPS School 8
21 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 5 6 0 0 0 13 8 21 04-12-2024 WED

248
AMBERI

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL AMBERI II

School Non-Res
55 24 7 6 2 7 2 11 13 24

9937309031 8280414461
04-12-2024 WED

AMBERI
SUDARSAN GOVT UP 

SCHOOL, ARILO
School Non-Res

40 6 4 7 6 4 8 5 22 18 40
9776411279 8280414462

04-12-2024 WED

Amberi Arilo AWC 13 6 7 13 8895964930 8280414462 04-12-2024 WED

Amberi Deuli AWC 28 19 8 11 19 9668130300 8280414462 04-12-2024 WED
249 05-12-2024 THU

REFERRAL DAY
RASAPURNAMI

PENSION DAY
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



250

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

GOVT. UP SCHOOL 
KRUSHNANANDAPUR

School Non-Res 60
236 33 22 31 25 30 34 26 116 120 236

9090381750 8280414512
06-12-2024 FRI

251

 
KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

GOVT. UP SCHOOL 
KRUSHNANANDAPUR

School Non-Res 60 9090381750 8280414512
07-12-2024 SAT

252 08-12-2024 SUN

253

GOPALPUR
BHAGINI NIBEDITA 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 
SANKHESWAR

School Non-Res 35
262 15 9 15 21 15 35 29 43 42 38 139 123 262

9178666265 8280414493
09-12-2024 MON

254

GOPALPUR
BHAGINI NIBEDITA 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 
SANKHESWAR

School Non-Res 35 9178666265 8280414493
10-12-2024 TUE

255

GOPALPUR
BHAGINI NIBEDITA 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 
SANKHESWAR

School Non-Res 35 9178666265 8280414493
11-12-2024 WED

Gopalpur Behedpur-1 AWC 47 23 24 47 9556285285 8280414486 11-12-2024 WED

Gopalpur Behedpur-2 AWC 40 24 14 10 24 9583460309 8280414486 11-12-2024 WED
256 12-12-2024 THU

KANIMUL
BAYA  ABADHUT GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL, KANIMUL
School Non-Res

40 92 45 47 51 41 92

9437254381 8280414493
13-12-2024 FRI

258

DAINLO
GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 

DAMODARPATNA
School Non-Res

23 7 7 4 2 3 11 12 23

9937306125 8280414490
14-12-2024 SAT

Dainlo Damodarapatna AWC 35 17 18 35 8658521278 8280414490 14-12-2024 SAT

Kanimul Mundasahi(M) AWC 60 15 10 5 15 9937179017 8280414493 14-12-2024 SAT
259 15-12-2024 SUN

260 16-12-2024 MON

261

KANIMUL
BAYA  ABADHUT GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL, KANIMUL
School Non-Res

40 138 69 69 72 66 138

9437254381 8280414493
17-12-2024 TUE

262

KANIMUL
BAYA  ABADHUT GOVT. 

HIGH SCHOOL, KANIMUL
School Non-Res

40 61 61 33 28 61

9437254381 8280414493
18-12-2024 WED

Gopalpur Bijipur-1 AWC 20 10 10 20 8660640102 8280414487 18-12-2024 WED

Gopalpur Bijipur-2 AWC 40 29 13 16 29 9583460309 8280414487 18-12-2024 WED

Gopalpur Badajingal AWC 22 14 9556262433 8280414485 18-12-2024 WED

Gopalpur Jingaldhia(M) AWC 32 26 10 16 26 9937576697 8280414485 18-12-2024 WED
263 19-12-2024 THU

265 Manijanga Indarapa AWC 23 12 11 23 9777109191 8280414626 21-12-2024 SAT

Jadtira Jadatira-1 AWC 6 39 20 19 39 7205269071 8280414623 21-12-2024 SAT
266 22-12-2024 SUN

267 Tirtol Arjanga AWC 33 18 15 33 8249895152 8280414609 23-12-2024 MON

Tirtol Baniasahi(M) AWC 33 14 19 33 6372540380 8280414609 23-12-2024 MON

Tirtol Netakunda(M) AWC 20 8 5 3 8 8658849436 8280414609 23-12-2024 MON

268 Jadtira Bandhabati AWC 13 10 3 13 9777804629 8280414614 24-12-2024 TUE

Jadtira Panchei(M) AWC 20 19 14 5 19 9090778182 8280414614 24-12-2024 TUE
269 25-12-2024 WED
270 26-12-2024 THU

271 Jadtira Jadatira-3 AWC 42 22 20 42 6370855625 8280414624 27-12-2024 FRI

Jadtira Jadatira-2 AWC 12 29 14 15 29 9937679221 8280414624 27-12-2024 FRI

272 Tirtol Tentulipada-2 AWC 40 19 21 40 9556444480 8280414606 28-12-2024 SAT

Tirtol Tentulipada-3 AWC 28 29 12 17 29 9438110075 8280414606 28-12-2024 SAT
273 29-12-2024 SUN

274 Tirtol Tirtol-1 AWC 59 24 35 59 9439142445 8280414611 30-12-2024 MON

Tirtol Tirtol-2 AWC 12 38 15 23 38 8984322023 8280414612 30-12-2024 MON
275 DHH MEETING 31-12-2024 TUE

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

X MASS DAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered at 
AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female

1 01-04-2024 MON
2 Bodhei Bodhei-1 AWC 16 26 14 12 26 9777144119 8280414617 02-04-2024 TUE

Bodhei Bodhei-2 AWC  18 11 7 18 6370908022 8280414618
Bodhei Nuapokhari AWC 19 9 10 19 9583688936 8280414618

3 Bodhei Khadal AWC 24 22 16 6 22 9178192730 8280414542 03-04-2024 WED

Bodhei Haladia AWC  20 9 11 20 9777886796 8280414542

Bodhei Otala AWC 12 4 8 12 993723622 8280414542

4 04-04-2024 THU
5 Bodhei Bikipur AWC 18 22 10 12 22 8018872394 8280414615 05-04-2024 FRI

Bodhei Dianpur AWC  26 8 18 26 8144038386 8280414619
Bodhei Irrikundal AWC 16 5 11 16 9583669717    8280414619

6 Bodhei Mohamadabad AWC 24 23 13 10 23 9178856618 8280414621 06-04-2024 SAT
Bodhei Bindhapada AWC 19 10 9 19 9178856194 8280414616
Bodhei Oupada AWC  11 7 4 11 9827239298 8280414620
Bodhei Tiranpari AWC 11 6 5 11 8144119118 8280414620

7 07-04-2024 SUN
8 Bodhei Batilo AWC 20 34 19 15 34 9439872559 8280414625 08-04-2024 MON

Bodhei Aibili AWC 15 11 4 15 9178330139 8280414625
Bodhei Arilo AWC 20 12 8 20 9937632332 8280414613

9 Bodhei Sital AWC 30 15 9 6 15 9853490108 8280414622 09-04-2024 TUE
Bodhei Pippalmadhab-1 AWC  31 21 10 31 9853532791 8280414622
Bodhei Pippalmadhab-2 AWC 17 12 5 17 8144124917 8280414622

10 Gobindpur Gobindpur-1 AWC  31 17 14 31 9777693402 8280414530 10-04-2024 WED

Gobindpur Kinailo AWC 28 10 5 5 10 7008421956 8280414532
11 11-04-2024 THU
12 Gobindpur Khandatanga AWC  26 11 15 26 9938889822 8280414533 12-04-2024 FRI

Gobindpur Aradanga AWC 25 35 17 18 35 8458064017 8280414533
13 Gobindpur Gobindpur-2 AWC  34 18 16 34 8895614673 8280414531 13-04-2024 SAT

Gobindpur Gobindpur-3 AWC 32 23 11 12 23 9556142385 8280414530
14 14-04-2024 SUN
15 PENSION DAY 15-04-2024 MON
16 Kanakpur Badasarala-2 AWC 27 49 24 25 49 993868774 8280414561 16-04-2024 TUE

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

ID UL FITER

SUNDAY

Office No. NA Office No.

Total Number of children in institution

UTKAL DIVAS

SL NO.
Name of the 

village
Name of the 
Institution

CODE 
OF 

INSTITU
TION

School/ 
Anganwadi

Categoru of 
School 
(Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 
from 

assigned Hq 
of MHT

Total Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date Day

Name of the W.E.O.
Pradipta Ku. 

Dalai Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9938137811 Mob No.

Office No. NA Office No. NA ANM/SN Jyostna Mallick 8144150977

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver Subhasis Das 9938506715

Name of the B.E.O.
Akhaya ku 

Behera Name of the C.D.P.O. Malati Marndi AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. Sanjeeda Anjum 9853378319

Mob No. 9348533738 Mob No. 9438194583 Pharmacist NIL

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK
ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:- 2024-25

District:    JAGATSINGHPUR Block : TIRTOL MHT UID:    MHT - 2
Staff Details Name Mob. No.

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Samyaprakash Naik. 9337031231
S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.



Kanakpur Sardola AWC 40 20 20 40
8280414565/9938

094149
8280414565

17 17-04-2024 WED
18 18-04-2024 THU
19 Gobindpur Barabatia AWC 35 33 18 15 33 8895390449 8280414534 19-04-2024 FRI

Gobindpur Uradha AWC 32 13 19 32 9668766896 8280414534
20 Kanakpur Badasarala-1 AWC 30 38 18 20 38 9937743710 8280414561 20-04-2024 SAT

Kanakpur Bangalisahi AWC  20 11 9 20 9337325929 8280414564
Kanakpur Sanisahi AWC 16 7 9 16 8339002574 8280414564

21 21-04-2024 SUN
22 Kanakpur Kantapada AWC  30 17 13 30 9692304837 8280414563 22-04-2024 MON

Kanakpur Tarapur AWC 28 30 15 15 30 9861629173 8280414563
Kosti Keula AWC 24 11 13 24 7735027895 8280414571

23 Kanakpur KGD Pur AWC  35 17 18 35 9777702789 8280414564 23-04-2024 TUE
Kanakpur Kanakpur AWC  31 20 11 31 9658945405 8280414562
Kanakpur Mohanpur AWC 26 18 10 8 18 9439638748 8280414562

24 Kosti Kosthi-1 AWC  17 6 11 17 9556676173 8280414549 24-04-2024 WED
Kosti Kosthi-2 AWC 32 29 17 12 29 9853532791 8280414549

25 25-04-2024 THU
26 Kosti Gunthilo AWC 32 25 11 14 25 9178718225 8280414532 26-04-2024 FRI

Kosti Kiranti AWC  35 12 23 35 9438139426 8280414548
27 Kosti Salijanga AWC 42 17 9 8 17 7077592676 8280414552 27-04-2024 SAT

Kosti Kuradha AWC 14 6 8 14 7608062534 8280414550
Kosti Atamul AWC 17 11 6 17 9178933451 8280414550

28 28-04-2024 SUN
29 Kosti Malanda AWC  28 11 17 28 9938506165 8280414570 29-04-2024 MON

Kosti Mohamadpur AWC 42 14 6 8 14 7852919598 8280414570

Kosti Chinhapada AWC 25 16 9 25
7381161975/9337

914588
8280414528

30 REVIEW MEETING 30-04-2024 TUE
31 Katra Katara AWC  23 14 9 23 9668180729 8280414573 01-05-2024 WED

Katra Itanga AWC  36 19 17 36 9938446834 8280414568
Katra Arijanga AWC 48 8 3 5 8 6372976099 8280414568

32 02-05-2024 THU
33 Katra Dhusal AWC  19 9 10 19 6371756943 8280414573 03-05-2024 FRI

Katra Begunia AWC  33 13 20 33 8895612561 8280414566
Katra Bandala AWC 51 24 14 10 24 6371763070 8280414573

34 Katra Susanga AWC  37 22 15 37 7894746523 8280414575 04-05-2024 SAT
Katra Banbarada AWC 51 16 7 9 16 8763378101 8280414574

35 05-05-2024 SUN
36 Katra Mardola AWC  47 25 22 47 9777327490 8280414574 06-05-2024 MON

Katra Durda AWC 52 15 10 5 15 9658229885 8280414572
37 Katra Korkar AWC  28 18 10 28 7377809057 8280414569 07-05-2024 TUE

Katra Hajinagar AWC  18 8 10 18 6371663132 8280414569
Goplapur Maidipur AWC 42 11 3 8 11 9776714218 8280414569

38 Patilo Seula AWC  33 18 15 33 9777155566 8280414587 08-05-2024 WED

Patilo Anantapur AWC  14 9 5 14
9658550537/6370

082788
8280414587

Patilo Badapatilo AWC 55 11 6 5 11 7978932869 8280414587
39 09-05-2024 THU
40 Patilo Nandan-1 AWC 21 8 13 21 9348018979 8280414586 10-05-2024 FRI

Patilo Mahilo AWC  26 14 12 26 8908923361 8280414585
Patilo Baranga AWC 55 33 13 20 33 9861856493 8280414582

41 Patilo Kotian AWC 54 34 12 22 34 8763824939 8280414587 11-05-2024 SAT
42 12-05-2024 SUN
43 Patilo Nasika AWC 56 20 11 9 20 6370167767 8280414587 13-05-2024 MON

Patilo Nandan-2 AWC  23 14 9 23 9348268382 8280414586
Patilo Imadhoti AWC 35 15 20 35 9937102596 8280414583

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

RAM NAVAMI
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



44 Goplapur Putting-1 AWC  29 14 15 29 9178891251 8280414557 14-05-2024 TUE
Goplapur Putting-2 AWC 45 23 11 12 23 9178133734 8280414557

45 PENSION DAY 15-05-2024 WED
46 16-05-2024 THU
47 Goplapur Gopalpur AWC 38 24 16 8 24 7846843105 8280414556 17-05-2024 FRI

Biritol Kantigadia AWC  21 8 13 21 7894367206 8280414559
48 Biritol Biritola-1 AWC  45 26 19 45 7681802425 8280414592 18-05-2024 SAT

Biritol Jhankeswar AWC 32 28 14 14 28 7847915073 8280414558
49 19-05-2024 SUN
50 Biritol Salampur-1 AWC  22 9 13 22 7894389309 8280414559 20-05-2024 MON

Biritol Salampur-2 AWC  20 8 12 20 7008851948 8280414559
Biritol Paribirtola AWC 40 39 25 14 39 8338028886 8280414592

51 Goplapur Kirtanpur AWC  18 14 4 18 6371081108 8280414554 21-05-2024 TUE
Goplapur Arana AWC 52 18 11 7 18 9556288254 8280414554
Goplapur Sanasarala AWC 26 15 11 26 9938997212 8280414554

52 Biritol Biritola-2 AWC  31 16 15 31 7978459536 8280414590 22-05-2024 WED
Biritol Biritola-3 AWC 42 36 17 19 36 6371640886 8280414592

53 23-05-2024 THU
54 Sanra Ainipur AWC  26 18 8 26 9938406854 8280414588 24-05-2024 FRI

Sanra Narisinghpur AWC 48 32 18 14 32 8260368277 8280414591
55 Biritol Rasalpur AWC 32 69 33 36 69 9938681904 8280414558 25-05-2024 SAT
56 26-05-2024 SUN
57 Sanra Sanketpatana AWC  42 17 5 12 17 8280850850 8280414589 27-05-2024 MON

Sanra Barunpada AWC  12 8 4 12 9658770139 8280414589
Sanra Parisanra AWC  19 10 9 19 8018552404 8280414593

58 Sanra Sanra AWC  35 12 23 35 9438149627 8280414593 28-05-2024 TUE
Sanra Dhuanpari AWC  55 38 29 9 38 9938400625 8280414591

59 Mulisingh Mulisingh-2 AWC  54 25 29 54 9937963178 8280414580 29-05-2024 WED
Mulisingh Mulisingh-4 AWC 30 38 22 16 38 9658453545 8280414579

60 30-05-2024 THU
61 REVIEW MEETING 31-05-2024 FRI
62 Mulisingh Mulisingh-3 AWC  44 21 23 44 9556261667 8280414576 01-06-2024 SAT

Mulisingh Mulisingh-5 AWC 29 37 14 23 37 9178497998 8280414580
63 02-06-2024 SUN
64 Mulisingh Oleipada AWC  43 18 25 43 9777641176 8280414581 03-06-2024 MON

Mulisingh Khanchandrapur AWC 29 42 20 22 42 9938397555 8280414578
65 Mulisingh Mulisingh-1 AWC  29 60 31 29 60 9178105016 8280414579 04-06-2024 TUE
66 Mulisingh Kabalpur AWC  37 16 21 37 6370787419 8280414578 05-06-2024 WED

Mulisingh Baghuabari AWC 28 32 16 16 32 9937000312 8280414577
67 06-06-2024 THU
68 Ibrisingh Ibrisingh-1 AWC  38 17 21 38 9777228087 8280414535 07-06-2024 FRI

Ibrisingh Paiksahi AWC 38 19 6 13 19 9658293422 8280414536
69 Ibrisingh Khundala AWC  21 7 14 21 8018860804 8280414535 08-06-2024 SAT

Ibrisingh Ibrisingh-2 AWC 30 22 11 11 22 7008594393 8280414536
70 09-06-2024 SUN
71 Ibrisingh Bandhamundi AWC  20 11 9 20 9853022399 8280414539 10-06-2024 MON

Ibrisingh Badilo AWC 23 13 10 23 7751022343 8280414535
Ibrisingh Sanilo AWC 38 20 11 9 20 9938233920 8280414539

72 Ibrisingh Janbedhuan AWC  12 6 6 12 9348487475 8280414537 11-06-2024 TUE
Tulang Salamanga AWC 62 26 12 14 26 9861582686 8280414523

73 Garam Turukha AWC  27 13 14 27 8658331614 8280414553 12-06-2024 WED
Garam Bharsola AWC 32 28 10 18 28 9668235213 8280414553

74 13-06-2024 THU
75 14-06-2024 FRI
76 15-06-2024 SAT
77 16-06-2024 SUN
78 17-06-2024 MON
79 PENSION DAY 18-06-2024 TUE

SUNDAY

SABITRI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
RAJA
RAJA

SUNDAY
IDD UL ZUHA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



80 Garam Berhampur AWC  23 8 15 23 9938766913 8280414527 19-06-2024 WED
Garam Garam-1 AWC  31 22 9 31 8018243600 8280414520
Garam Garam-2 AWC 58 35 15 20 35 9777532275 8280414527

81 20-06-2024 THU
82 Garam Kopal AWC  32 17 15 32 9178890833 8280414522 21-06-2024 FRI

Garam Airi AWC  30 15 15 30 7326912880 8280414522
Garam Garam-3 AWC 30 30 16 14 30 9078527654 8280414520

83 Garam Rankei AWC  25 14 11 25 8144219347 8280414551 22-06-2024 SAT
Garam Badijanga AWC  27 14 13 27 9938146084 8280414547
Tulang Poio AWC 52 12 7 5 12 7735059229 8280414524

84 23-06-2024 SUN
85 Tulang Arodei-1 AWC  20 14 6 20 8018638067 8280414521 24-06-2024 MON

Tulang Arodei-2 AWC 38 28 17 11 28 7735606850 8280414521
86 Tulang Tampada AWC  21 13 8 21 9938220475 8280414526 25-06-2024 TUE

Tulang Sorisapokhari AWC 52 24 12 12 24 9690552105 8280414524
87 Tulang Bengulimatha[M] AWC 35 15 6 9 15 6370130025 8280414525 26-06-2024 WED

Tulang Srirampur AWC 19 9 10 19 9668255341 8280414525
Tulang Narua AWC 22 12 10 22 9668090599 8280414525

88 27-06-2024 THU
89 Tulang Tulanga AWC  41 22 19 41 9938905873 8280414540 28-06-2024 FRI

Tulang Tanra AWC 30 14 7 7 14 9337492690 8280414540
90 REVIEW MEETING 29-06-2024 SAT
91 30-06-2024 SUN

92
Jagannathpu

r
Chandilo AWC  53 27 26 53 9348180311 8280414541

01-07-2024 MON
Jagannathpu

r
Chotola AWC 29 21 12 9 21 8917597054 8280414541

Jagannathpu
r

Jagannathpur-1 AWC  24 10 14 24 9777053133 8280414543

93
Jagannathpu

r
Jagannathpur-2 AWC  30 17 13 30 7852962019 8280414517

02-07-2024 TUE
Jagannathpu

r
Purijena AWC  19 6 13 19 8249240567 8280414517

Bodhei Hasimnagar AWC 24 20 8 12 20 8249372199 8280414517

94
Jagannathpu

r
Sagabaria AWC  23 9 14 23 9078529882 8280414538

03-07-2024 WED
Jagannathpu

r
Khadagpur AWC  15 6 9 15 8658898274 8280414538

Jagannathpu
r

Kokipada AWC 25 24 14 10 24 9776067775 8280414543

95 04-07-2024 THU

96
Gopalpur

BATAMANGALA 
GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

55
4

17 7 25 26 20 35 35 40 35 132 112 244 9658908649 8280414556
05-07-2024 FRI

97 Gopalpur DO 55 06-07-2024 SAT
98 07-07-2024 SUN

99
Sanra

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL SANRA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

42
17

18 20 32 39 27 39 37 37 41 169 138 307 9439742314 8280414593
08-07-2024 MON

100 Sanra DO 42 09-07-2024 TUE
101 Sanra DO 42 10-07-2024 WED
102 11-07-2024 THU

103

Gopalpur

GOVT UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PUTTING 
JAYASINGHPUR

2E+09 School 
Non-
Res

42 7 8 12 13 14 7 14 13 40 48 88 9938546447 8280414557

12-07-2024 FRI

104
Sanra

GOVT.U.P.SCHOOL,
DHUANPARI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

55 1 5 6 11 11 4 3 9 27 23 50 9938182635 8280414591
13-07-2024 SAT

105 14-07-2024 SUN

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



106 Jagannathpu
r

Mukulasahi AWC 26 47 24 23 47 8658421992 8280414546 15-07-2024 MON

107
Mulisingh

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

HARISINGHPUR
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

29 9 14 20 22 14 41 38 79 8658045972 8280414576
16-07-2024 TUE

108 17-07-2024 WED
109 18-07-2024 THU

110
Patilo

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL MAHILO

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

60
1

3 3 3 3 24 23 27 41 52 95 85 180 9937658976 8280414585
19-07-2024 FRI

111 Patilo DO  60 20-07-2024 SAT
112 21-07-2024 SUN

113
Mulisingh

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, 

MULISINGH
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

30
18

24 23 26 37 67 60 61 67 67 211 239 450 9938815047 8280414579
22-07-2024 MON

114 Mulisingh DO 30 23-07-2024 TUE
115 Mulisingh DO 30 24-07-2024 WED
116 25-07-2024 THU
117 Mulisingh DO 30 26-07-2024 FRI
118 Mulisingh DO 30 27-07-2024 SAT
119 28-07-2024 SUN

120

Biritol

ABDUL RAHIM 
GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL. 
RASULPUR

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

32

29

22 43 43 36 36 34 28 25 25  158 163 321 94388832424

29-07-2024 MON
121 Biritol DO 32 30-07-2024 TUE
122 REVIEW MEETING 31-07-2024 WED
123 01-08-2024 THU

124

Katra
CHANDRA SEKHAR 
GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL, BEGUNIA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

36 10 10 21 27 17 12 22 57 62 119 9937609501 8280414566

02-08-2024 FRI

125

Mulisingh
GOVT. UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KABALPUR

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 5 11 6 6 13 11 17 7 39 37 76 9437132277 8280414578

03-08-2024 SAT

Mulisingh
GOVT. URDU 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MULISINGH

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

28 15 19 15 22 5 32 44 76 9337793446 8280414579

126 04-08-2024 SUN

127
Kanakpur

SARADA  GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL, 

KANAKPUR
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

26
7

11 14 19 30 47 49 49 102 111 205 234 439 9861313471 8280414562
05-08-2024 MON

128 Kanakpur DO 26 06-08-2024 TUE
129 Kanakpur DO 26 07-08-2024 WED
130 08-08-2024 THU
131 Kanakpur DO 26 09-08-2024 FRI
132 Kanakpur DO 26 10-08-2024 SAT
133 11-08-2024 SUN

134

Kostimallika
pur

BISWANTH 
ICHHABEHARI 
GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KOSTI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

40 5 7 17 20 23 38 31 70 71 141 8658091165 8280414549

12-08-2024 MON

135
Kostimallika

pur
DO 40

13-08-2024 TUE

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MOHRAM
REFERRAL DAY



136

Bodhei
JAWAHAR SMRUTI 

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, BODHEI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

20

7

18 8 18 24 27 44 40 47 55 139 149 288 6370437952 8280414618

14-08-2024 WED
137 15-08-2024 THU
138 PENSION DAY 16-08-2024 FRI
139 Bodhei DO 20 17-08-2024 SAT
140 18-08-2024 SUN
141 19-08-2024 MON

142

Ibrisingh
JAYAKRUSHNA 

GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL IBRISINGH

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

32       

31

28 28 38 34 73 86 159 9938919026 8280414535

20-08-2024 TUE
143 Ibrisingh DO 32 21-08-2024 WED
144 22-08-2024 THU

145
Katara

GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL KATARA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

50 9 10 15 17 14 22 51 44 88 94 182 9777796808 8280414573
23-08-2024 FRI

146 Katara DO 50 24-08-2024 SAT
147 25-08-2024 SUN
148 26-08-2024 MON

149
Katara

RADHAKANTA 
GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL, KATARA
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

50 56 76 60 72 132 9437128215 8280414573
27-08-2024 TUE

150 Katara DO 50 28-08-2024 WED
151 29-08-2024 THU

152
Biritol

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SALAMPUR
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

32 12 11 15 19 19 25 20 14 55 80 135 8763762130 8280414559
30-08-2024 FRI

153 REVIEW MEETING 31-08-2024 SAT
154 01-09-2024 SUN

155

Jagannathpu
r

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL 

JAGANNATHPUR. 
TIRAN

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

14 13 55 60 72 72 109 208 173 381 8763349731 8280414543

02-09-2024 MON

156
Jagannathpu

r
DO 14 8763349731 8280414543

03-09-2024 TUE

157
Jagannathpu

r
DO 14 8763349731 8280414543

04-09-2024 WED
158 05-09-2024 THU

159
Jagannathpu

r
DO 14 8763349731 8280414543

06-09-2024 FRI
160 07-09-2024 SAT
161 08-09-2024 SUN

162

Jagannathpu
r

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

CHANDILO
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

25 9 10 13 17 5 12 12 7 46 39 85 8763158297 8280414541

09-09-2024 MON

163

Jagannathpu
r

BODHANATH 
GOVT. UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL
2E+09 School 

Non-
Res

22 13 9 20 23 17 21 18 20 60 81 141 8763349827 8280414543

10-09-2024 TUE

Jagannathpu
r

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL CHATOLA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

32 7 4 6 8 8 21 12 33 9337623023 8280414541

JHULAN PRNAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
JANMASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA
SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY



164

Jagannathpu
r

GOVT. URDU 
PRIMARY SCHOOL. 

BARABATIA
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

 4 9 4 13 10 22 18 40 8908334527 8280414534

11-09-2024 WED

Jagannathpu
r

GOVT. URDU 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 
JAGANNATHPUR

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

14 12 14 17 21 11 38 37 75 9776704625 8280414546

WED
165 12-09-2024 THU

166
Tulang

PARSURAMJEW 
GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

34
9

4 8 8 8 8 10 14 17 22 56 52 108 9938934526 8280414540
13-09-2024 FRI

167 Tulang DO 34 9938934526 8280414540 14-09-2024 SAT
168 15-09-2024 SUN
169 16-09-2024 MON
170 PENSION DAY 17-09-2024 TUE

171

Katara
GOVT. UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MARDOL

2E+09 School 
Non-
Res

52 9 7 5 17 14 11 17 8 46 42 88 9090383826 8280414574

18-09-2024 WED
172 19-09-2024 THU

173

Kostimallika
pur

ICHHABEHARI 
VIDYA MANDIR H. 

S.
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

40 60 53 63 82 94 176 9937969005 8280414549
20-09-2024 FRI

174
Kostimallika

pur
DO 40

21-09-2024 SAT
175 22-09-2024 SUN

176
Mulisingh

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ,MULISINGH2E+10
School 

Non-
Res 28 83 84 62 105 167 9777532918 8280414576 23-09-2024 MON

177 Mulisingh DO 28 9777532918 8280414576 24-09-2024 TUE
178 Mulisingh DO 28 9777532918 8280414576 25-09-2024 WED
179 26-09-2024 THU

180
Patilo

KOTIAN UGUP 
SCHOOL

2E+09 School 
Non-
Res

60 9 5 16 13 11 11 15 14 53 41 94 9348489449 8280414587
27-09-2024 FRI

181 Patilo DO 60 28-09-2024 SAT
182 29-09-2024 SUN
183 REVIEW MEETING 30-09-2024 MON

184
Patilo

GOVT,. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BARANGA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 12 8 13 11 9 29 24 53 9937912485 8280414582
01-10-2024 TUE

Patilo
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL   
IMADHOTI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 6 8 4 7 6 20 11 31 8260823725 8280414583

Patilo
NANDAN-II PRY. 

SCHOOL
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

58 2 3 4 3 5 8 9 17 7894859241 8280414586

185 02-10-2024 WED
186 03-10-2024 THU

187
Patilo

GOVT UP SCHOOL 
NANDAN I

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 4 4 8 2 8 4 10 14 29 25 54 9853340779 8280414586
04-10-2024 FRI

Patilo
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, SEULA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

60 2 6 6 7 12 18 15 33 63727452159 8280414587

188
Katara

GOVT PRY. 
SUSANGA 

GOPALPUR
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

 7 7 6 10 4 20 14 34 9777812880 8280414556
05-10-2024 SAT

Katara
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL , JAJANGA 
ITANGA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

48 6 9 1 4 10 13 17 30 9937871456 8280414568

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
MOHMAD JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

GANDHI JAYANTI
REFERRAL DAY



189 06-10-2024 SUN
190 Bodhei Bodhei-1 AWC 18 26 14 12 26 9777144119 8280414617 07-10-2024 MON

Bodhei Bodhei-2 AWC  18 11 7 18 6370908022 8280414618
191 Bodhei Mohamadabad AWC  23 13 10 23 9178856618 8280414621 08-10-2024 TUE

Bodhei Bindhapada AWC 19 19 10 9 19 9178856194 8280414616
192 Bodhei Nuapokhari AWC 19 9 10 19 9583688936 8280414618 09-10-2024 WED

Bodhei Irrikundal AWC 18 16 5 11 16 9583669717    8280414619
193 10-10-2024 THU
194 11-10-2024 FRI
195 12-10-2024 SAT

_
196 13-10-2024 SUN

197 Bodhei Bikipur AWC 18 22 10 12 22 8018872394 8280414615 14-10-2024 MON
Bodhei Dianpur AWC  26 8 18 26 8144038386 8280414619

198 PENSION DAY 15-10-2024 TUE
199 16-10-2024 WED
200 17-10-2024 THU
201 Bodhei Haladia AWC  20 9 11 20 9777886796 8280414542 18-10-2024 FRI

Bodhei Khadal AWC 24 22 16 6 22 9178192730 8280414542
202 Bodhei Oupada AWC  11 7 4 11 9827239298 8280414620 19-10-2024 SAT

Bodhei Tiranpari AWC 18 11 6 5 11 8144119118 8280414620
203 20-10-2024 SUN

204
Govindpur

SVM GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, 

GOVINDPUR
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

28
19

16 23 25 30 33 34 38 41 46 142 163 305 8249150080 8280414531
21-10-2024 MON

205 Govindpur DO 28 8249150080 8280414531 22-10-2024 TUE
206 Govindpur DO 28 8249150080 8280414531 23-10-2024 WED
207 24-10-2024 THU

208
Bodhei

GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BIKIPUR

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

16 10 7 8 10 11 23 23 46 8018310182 8280414615
25-10-2024 FRI

209
Bodhei

GOVT UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HALADIA 
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

18 9 6 5 6 10 18 11 34 31 65 9556585724 8280414542
26-10-2024 SAT

210 27-10-2024 SUN

211

Kostimallika
pur

SAPANESWAR 
GOVT. UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
ATAMUL

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

38 7 15 9 10 16 21 15 49 44 93 9078479093 8280414550

28-10-2024 MON

212

Bodhei
LAXMI NARAYAN 

GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL, ARILO

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

15 6 5 11 20 9 11 12 20 47 47 94 9439800523 8280414613

29-10-2024 TUE
213 REVIEW MEETING 30-10-2024 WED
214 31-10-2024 THU

215
Bodhei

GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

PIPALAMADHAB
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

7 11 9 11 17 25 30 55 9556744967 8280414622
01-11-2024 FRI

Bodhei
RADHA MADHABA 
GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL, OUPADA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 1 5 3 2 4 6 7 6 21 13 34 6371880858 8280414620

Jadatira
JHANSIRANI UPPER 

PRY. SCHOOL
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

30 3 8 4 7 11 7008709148 8280414614

SUNDAY

KALI PUJA

SUNDAY

SAPTAMI
ASTAMI
NAVAMI

SUNDAY

KUMARPURNAMI
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



216
Bodhei

GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

MAHAMADABAD
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

 3 6 7 6 5 11 16 27 9337449500 8280414621
02-11-2024 SAT

Bodhei
PANCHASAKHA 
HIGH SCHOOL

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

19 14 28 23 19 42 9437749430 8280414625

217 03-11-2024 SUN

218
Govindpur

GOVT PRY. SCHOOL 
BHATAGRAM

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 7 7 8 6 9 15 22 37 9178371353 8280414534
04-11-2024 MON

Govindpur
GOVT PRY. SCHOOL 

SAHANSA
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

32 5 11 3 8 4 12 19 31 9668714165 8280414531

219
Tulang

GOVERNMENT 
UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, NAULO

2E+11 School 
Non-
Res

36 8 5 15 20 9 15 9 40 41 81 9938334797 8280414526
05-11-2024 TUE

220

Garam

SRI SRI 
SATYANARAYAN 

GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, ALANA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

50

7

10 12 13 13 19 24 32 30 33 98 95 193 9337876381 8280414547

06-11-2024 WED
221 07-11-2024 THU
222 Garam DO 50 08-11-2024 FRI
223 Garam DO 50 09-11-2024 SAT
224 10-11-2024 SUN

225
Tulang

SALAMANGA UGUP 
SCHOOL

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 6 6 4 6 7 10 13 13 34 31 65 9668016299 8280414523
11-11-2024 MON

Tulang
KAHNAPUR PRY. 

SCHOOL
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

50 2 2 4 3 4 6 9 15 6371763125 8280414536

226

Jagannathpu
r

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PURIJENA
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

5 8 9 5 7 3 8 19 26 45 9692661914 8280414517

12-11-2024 TUE

Ibrisingh
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL B.P. 
IBRISINGH

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

30 5 23 18 18 20  45 39 84 9937250418 8280414535

227
Tulang

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL POIO

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

48 3 4 6 3 3 12 7 19 8658195765 8280414524
13-11-2024 WED

Garam
GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
RANKEI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 4 3 1 5 1 5 7 8 18 26 8763420372 8280414551

228 14-11-2024 THU
229 15-11-2024 FRI
230 PENSION DAY 16-11-2024 SAT
231 17-11-2024 SUN

232

Garam
SHREE JAGANNATH 

BATA GOSAIN 
UPS.TURUKHA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

55 10 5 8 7 15 9658572882 8280414553

18-11-2024 MON

Garam
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL TURUKHA
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

8 7 4 11 10 17 23 40 9438070527 8280414553

233
Tulang

BAPUJEE GOVT U P 
SCHOOL

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 6 11 16 9 9 11 12 5 41 38 79 7978742649 8280414540
19-11-2024 TUE

Tulang
SATSANGA GOVT 

UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL, TULANG

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

46 3 6 6 5 10 4 4 2 17 23 40 9938881996 8280414540

234
Garam

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL GARAM

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

27 16 18 22 25 17 40 58 98 8018487588 8280414520
20-11-2024 WED

235 21-11-2024 THU

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
RASAPURNAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



236

Gobindpur
GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
URADHA KIRANTI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 6 7 8 8 12 6 2 15 31 33 64 8338810088 8280414534

22-11-2024 FRI

Garam
MUNI SARALA DAS 

GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL, AIRI

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 5 4 4 5 9 8328898874 8280414522

Tulang
GOVT. PRIMARY 

SCHOOL SRI 
RAMPUR

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

50 6 6 19 11 8 26 24 50 7873270705 8280414525

237 Bodhei Arilo AWC 15 20 12 8 20 9937632332 8280414613 23-11-2024 SAT
Bodhei Otala AWC 12 4 8 12 993723622 8280414542

238 24-11-2024 SUN

239
Garam

BHAGABATI HIGH 
SCHOOL,GARAM

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 26 30 31 56 31 87 7894178752 8280414520
25-11-2024 MON

Garam
BUDHADEV GOVT. 

UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL, GARAM

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

54 10 19 14 15 29 9777292624 8280414520

240
Ibrisingh

GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL BADILO

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 3 10 10 13 13 19 30 49 9937149038 8280414535
26-11-2024 TUE

Ibrisingh
GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SANILO

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

35 5 6 2 7 11 16 15 31 7205165815 8280414539

241
Kanakpur

KANTAPADA UPPER 
PRY. SCHOOL

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

25 15 12 14 13 27 9348959076 8280414563
27-11-2024 WED

Kanakpur
SULOCHANA GOVT. 

PRY SCHOOL 
KANTAPADA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 14 13 15 11 12 39 26 65 9348959076 8280414563

242 28-11-2024 THU

243

Kanakpur

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL 

KUTILOGRAM 
DAYALPUR

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

 8 14 18 14 15 41 28 69 9937968282 8280414564

29-11-2024 FRI

Kanakpur
GOVT PRIMARY. 

SCHOOL SARDOLA
2E+10 School 

Non-
Res

24 1 9 7 8 11 18 18 36 8658045972 8280414565

244 REVIEW MEETING 30-11-2024 SAT
245 01-12-2024 SUN

246

Kostimallika
pur

BHARATI GOVT. 
UPPER PRIMARY. 

SCHOOL, 
MALANDA

2E+10 School 
Non-
Res

28 14 13 27 18 29 18 23 72 70 142 9937345386 8280414570

02-12-2024 MON
Kostimallika

pur
Do

247 Bodhei Batilo AWC  34 19 15 34 9439872559 8280414625 03-12-2024 TUE
Bodhei Aibili AWC 15 15 11 4 15 9178330139 8280414625

248 Bodhei Sital AWC  15 9 6 15 9853490108 8280414622 04-12-2024 WED
Bodhei Pippalmadhab-1 AWC  31 21 10 31 9853532791 8280414622
Bodhei Pippalmadhab-2 AWC 30 17 12 5 17 8144124917 8280414622

249 05-12-2024 THU
250 Govindpur Gobindpur-1 AWC  31 17 14 31 9777693402 8280414530 06-12-2024 FRI

Govindpur Kinailo AWC 28 10 5 5 10 7008421956 8280414532
251 Gobindpur Khandatanga AWC  26 11 15 26 9938889822 8280414533 07-12-2024 SAT

Gobindpur Aradanga AWC 25 35 17 18 35 8458064017 8280414533
252 08-12-2024 SUN
253 Gobindpur Gobindpur-2 AWC  34 18 16 34 8895614673 8280414531 09-12-2024 MON

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



Gobindpur Gobindpur-3 AWC 32 23 11 12 23 9556142385 8280414530
254 Kanakpur Kanakpur AWC  31 20 11 31 9658945405 8280414562 10-12-2024 TUE

Kanakpur Mohanpur AWC 26 18 10 8 18 9439638748 8280414562
Kanakpur KGD Pur AWC  35 17 18 35 9777702789 8280414564

255 Gobindpur Barabatia AWC  33 18 15 33 8895390449 8280414534 11-12-2024 WED
Gobindpur Uradha AWC 35 32 13 19 32 9668766896 8280414534

256 12-12-2024 THU
257 Kanakpur Bangalisahi AWC  20 11 9 20 9337325929 8280414564 13-12-2024 FRI

Kanakpur Sanisahi AWC 16 7 9 16 8339002574 8280414564
Kanakpur Badasarala-1 AWC 30 38 18 20 38 9937743710 8280414561

258 Kanakpur Kantapada AWC  30 17 13 30 9692304837 8280414563 14-12-2024 SAT
Kanakpur Tarapur AWC 30 15 15 30 9861629173 8280414563

Kosti Keula AWC 28 24 11 13 24 7735027895 8280414571
259 15-12-2024 SUN
260 PENSION DAY 16-12-2024 MON
261 Kanakpur Badasarala-2 AWC 27 49 24 25 49 993868774 8280414561 17-12-2024 TUE

Kanakpur Sardola AWC 40 20 20 40 8280414565/9938
094149

8280414565
262 Kosti Kosthi-1 AWC  17 6 11 17 9556676173 8280414549 18-12-2024 WED

Kosti Kosthi-2 AWC 32 29 17 12 29 9853532791 8280414549
263 19-12-2024 THU
264 Kosti Gunthilo AWC 32 25 11 14 25 9178718225 8280414532 20-12-2024 FRI

Kosti Kiranti AWC  35 12 23 35 9438139426 8280414548
265 Kosti Salijanga AWC 42 17 9 8 17 7077592676 8280414552 21-12-2024 SAT

Kosti Kuradha AWC 14 6 8 14 7608062534 8280414550
Kosti Atamul AWC 17 11 6 17 9178933451 8280414550

266 22-12-2024 SUN
267 Kosti Malanda AWC  28 11 17 28 9938506165 8280414570 23-12-2024 MON

Kosti Mohamadpur AWC 42 14 6 8 14 7852919598 8280414570

Kosti Chinhapada AWC 25 16 9 25
7381161975/9337

914588
8280414528

268 Katra Katara AWC 48 23 14 9 23 9668180729 8280414573 24-12-2024 TUE
Katra Itanga AWC  36 19 17 36 9938446834 8280414568

269 25-12-2024 WED
270 26-12-2024 THU
271 Katra Arijanga AWC 48 8 3 5 8 6372976099 8280414568 27-12-2024 FRI

Katra Begunia AWC  33 13 20 33 8895612561 8280414566
272 Katra Dhusal AWC  19 9 10 19 6371756943 8280414573 28-12-2024 SAT

Katra Bandala AWC 51 24 14 10 24 6371763070 8280414573
273 29-12-2024 SUN
274 Katra Susanga AWC  37 22 15 37 7894746523 8280414575 30-12-2024 MON

Katra Banbarada AWC 51 16 7 9 16 8763378101 8280414574
275 REVIEW MEETING 31-12-2024 TUE
276 Katra Mardola AWC  47 25 22 47 9777327490 8280414574 01-01-2025 WED

Katra Durda AWC 52 15 10 5 15 9658229885 8280414572
277 02-01-2025 THU
278 Katra Korkar AWC  28 18 10 28 7377809057 8280414569 03-01-2025 FRI

Katra Hajinagar AWC  18 8 10 18 6371663132 8280414569
Goplapur Maidipur AWC 42 11 3 8 11 9776714218 8280414569

279 Patilo Seula AWC  33 18 15 33 9777155566 8280414587 04-01-2025 SAT

Patilo Anantapur AWC  14 9 5 14
9658550537/6370

082788
8280414587

Patilo Badapatilo AWC 55 11 6 5 11 7978932869 8280414587
280 05-01-2025 SUN
281 Patilo Kotian AWC  34 12 22 34 8763824939 8280414587 06-01-2025 MON

Patilo Nasika AWC 56 20 11 9 20 6370167767 8280414587
282 Patilo Nandan-1 AWC  21 8 13 21 9348018979 8280414586 07-01-2025 TUE

Patilo Mahilo AWC  26 14 12 26 8908923361 8280414585

X MASS DAY
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



Patilo Baranga AWC 55 33 13 20 33 9861856493 8280414582
283 Patilo Nandan-2 AWC  23 14 9 23 9348268382 8280414586 08-01-2025 WED

Patilo Imadhoti AWC 53 35 15 20 35 9937102596 8280414583
284 09-01-2025 THU
285 Goplapur Putting-1 AWC  29 14 15 29 9178891251 8280414557 10-01-2025 FRI

Goplapur Putting-2 AWC 45 23 11 12 23 9178133734 8280414557
286 Biritol Biritola-1 AWC  45 26 19 45 7681802425 8280414592 11-01-2025 SAT

Biritol Jhankeswar AWC 32 28 14 14 28 7847915073 8280414558
287 12-01-2025 SUN
288 Goplapur Gopalpur AWC 38 24 16 8 24 7846843105 8280414556 13-01-2025 MON

Biritol Kantigadia AWC  21 8 13 21 7894367206 8280414559
289 14-01-2025 TUE
290 PENSION DAY 15-01-2025 WED
291 16-01-2025 THU
292 Biritol Salampur-1 AWC 40 22 9 13 22 7894389309 8280414559 17-01-2025 FRI

Biritol Salampur-2 AWC  20 8 12 20 7008851948 8280414559
293 Biritol Paribirtola AWC 40 39 25 14 39 8338028886 8280414592 18-01-2025 SAT
294 19-01-2025 SUN
295 Biritol Biritola-2 AWC  31 16 15 31 7978459536 8280414590 20-01-2025 MON

Biritol Biritol-3 AWC 42 36 17 19 36 6371640886 8280414592
296 Biritol Rasalpur AWC 32 69 33 36 69 9938681904 8280414558 21-01-2025 TUE
297 Goplapur Kirtanpur AWC  18 14 4 18 6371081108 8280414554 22-01-2025 WED

Goplapur Arana AWC 18 11 7 18 9556288254 8280414554
Goplapur Sanasarala AWC 52 26 15 11 26 9938997212 8280414554

298 23-01-2025 THU
299 Sanra Ainipur AWC  26 18 8 26 9938406854 8280414588 24-01-2025 FRI

Sanra Sanra AWC 50 35 12 23 35 9438149627 8280414593
300 Sanra Narisinghpur AWC  32 18 14 32 8260368277 8280414591 25-01-2025 SAT

Sanra Dhuanpari AWC  55 38 29 9 38 9938400625 8280414591
301 26-01-2025 SUN
302 Sanra Sanketpatana AWC  17 5 12 17 8280850850 8280414589 27-01-2025 MON

Sanra Barunpada AWC 12 8 4 12 9658770139 8280414589
Sanra Parisanra AWC  52 19 10 9 19 8018552404 8280414593

303 Mulisingh Mulisingh-3 AWC  44 21 23 44 9556261667 8280414576 28-01-2025 TUE
Mulisingh Mulisingh-5 AWC 29 37 14 23 37 9178497998 8280414580

304 Mulisingh Mulisingh-1 AWC  29 60 31 29 60 9178105016 8280414579 29-01-2025 WED
305 30-01-2025 THU
306 REVIEW MEETING 31-01-2025 FRI
307 Mulisingh Mulisingh-4 AWC 30 38 22 16 38 9658453545 8280414579 01-02-2025 SAT
308 02-02-2025 SUN
309 03-02-2025 MON
310 Mulisingh Mulisingh-2 AWC 30 54 25 29 54 9937963178 8280414580 04-02-2025 TUE
311 Mulisingh Oleipada AWC  43 18 25 43 9777641176 8280414581 05-02-2025 WED

Mulisingh Khanchandrapur AWC 29 42 20 22 42 9938397555 8280414578
312 06-02-2025 THU
313 Mulisingh Kabalpur AWC  37 16 21 37 6370787419 8280414578 07-02-2025 FRI

Mulisingh Baghuabari AWC 28 32 16 16 32 9937000312 8280414577
314 Ibrisingh Ibrisingh-1 AWC 31 38 17 21 38 9777228087 8280414535 08-02-2025 SAT
315 09-02-2025 SUN
316 Ibrisingh Khundala AWC  21 7 14 21 8018860804 8280414535 10-02-2025 MON

Ibrisingh Ibrisingh-2 AWC 30 22 11 11 22 7008594393 8280414536
317 Ibrisingh Bandhamundi AWC  20 11 9 20 9853022399 8280414539 11-02-2025 TUE

Ibrisingh Badilo AWC 35 23 13 10 23 7751022343 8280414535
318 Ibrisingh Sanilo AWC 38 20 11 9 20 9938233920 8280414539 12-02-2025 WED

Ibrisingh Paiksahi AWC 19 6 13 19 9658293422 8280414536
319 13-02-2025 THU
320 Ibrisingh Janbedhuan AWC  12 6 6 12 9348487475 8280414537 14-02-2025 FRI

Tulang Salamanga AWC 62 26 12 14 26 9861582686 8280414523

SUNDAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
SARASATI PUJA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAKARASANKRANTI

REFERRAL DAY



321 PENSION DAY 15-02-2025 SAT
322 16-02-2025 SUN
323 Garam Turukha AWC  27 13 14 27 8658331614 8280414553 17-02-2025 MON

Garam Bharsola AWC 32 28 10 18 28 9668235213 8280414553
324 Garam Berhampur AWC 58 23 8 15 23 9938766913 8280414527 18-02-2025 TUE

Garam Garam-1 AWC  31 22 9 31 8018243600 8280414520
325 Garam Garam-2 AWC 58 35 15 20 35 9777532275 8280414527 19-02-2025 WED
326 20-02-2025 THU
327 Garam Badijanga AWC  27 14 13 27 9938146084 8280414547 21-02-2025 FRI

Tulang Poio AWC 52 12 7 5 12 7735059229 8280414524
328 Garam Rankei AWC 52 25 14 11 25 8144219347 8280414551 22-02-2025 SAT
329 23-02-2025 SUN
330 Garam Kopal AWC 30 32 17 15 32 9178890833 8280414522 24-02-2025 MON

Garam Airi AWC  30 15 15 30 7326912880 8280414522
331 Garam Garam-3 AWC 30 30 16 14 30 9078527654 8280414520 25-02-2025 TUE
332 26-02-2025 WED
333 27-02-2025 THU
334 REVIEW MEETING 28-02-2025 FRI
335 Tulang Arodei-1 AWC  20 14 6 20 8018638067 8280414521 01-03-2025 SAT

Tulang Arodei-2 AWC 38 28 17 11 28 7735606850 8280414521
336 02-03-2025 SUN
337 Tulang Tampada AWC  21 13 8 21 9938220475 8280414526 03-03-2025 MON

Tulang Sorisapokhari AWC 52 24 12 12 24 9690552105 8280414524
338 Tulang Bengulimatha[M] AWC  15 6 9 15 6370130025 8280414525 04-03-2025 TUE

Tulang Srirampur AWC 35 19 9 10 19 9668255341 8280414525
339 05-03-2025 WED
340 06-03-2025 THU
341 Tulang Tanra AWC 32 14 7 7 14 9337492690 8280414540 07-03-2025 FRI
342 Tulang Tulanga AWC 32 41 22 19 41 9938905873 8280414540 08-03-2025 SAT
343 09-03-2025 SUN

344
Jagannathpu

r
Sagabaria AWC 25 23 9 14 23 9078529882 8280414538

10-03-2025 MON

345
Jagannathpu

r
Khadagpur AWC 25 15 6 9 15 8658898274 8280414538

11-03-2025 TUE

346
Jagannathpu

r
Kokipada AWC 25 24 14 10 24 9776067775 8280414543

12-03-2025 WED
347 13-03-2025 THU
348 14-03-2025 FRI
349 15-03-2025 SAT
350 16-03-2025 SUN
351 PENSION DAY 17-03-2025 MON
352 Tulang Narua AWC 25 22 12 10 22 9668090599 8280414525 18-03-2025 TUE

353
Jagannathpu

r
Jagannathpur-2 AWC 25 30 17 13 30 7852962019 8280414517

19-03-2025 WED
354 20-03-2025 THU

355
Jagannathpu

r
Purijena AWC 20 19 6 13 19 8249240567 8280414517

21-03-2025 FRI
356 Bodhei Hasimnagar AWC 20 20 8 12 20 8249372199 8280414517 22-03-2025 SAT
357 23-03-2025 SUN

358
Jagannathpu

r
Chotola AWC 29 21 12 9 21 8917597054 8280414541

24-03-2025 MON

359
Jagannathpu

r
Jagannathpur-1 AWC 29 24 10 14 24 9777053133 8280414543

25-03-2025 TUE

360
Jagannathpu

r
Mukulasahi AWC 26 47 24 23 47 8658421992 8280414546

26-03-2025 WED
361 27-03-2025 THU

362
Jagannathpu

r
Chandilo AWC 30 53 27 26 53 9348180311 8280414541

28-03-2025 FRI

REFERRAL DAY
DOLA PURNAMI

HOLLI
SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

MAHASIVARATRI
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



363 REVIEW MEETING 29-03-2025 SAT
364 30-03-2025 SUN
365 31-03-2025 MON

SUNDAY
IDD UL ZUHA


